YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE
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Junior Varsity Girls' North

"Final Standings"”

FINAL PLACEMENT Win Loss
1 Selah (Gold) 5 1
2 Ellensburg 4 2
3* Davis 4 2
4 East Valley 3 3
5* Eisenhower 2 4
6* Highland 2 4
7 Naches (Rouleau) 1 5

* Tie Broken by Tie Breaker

* Non League Game

Date Winner Less Points Scored
*Mon, Jun 2 2 North East Valley 41 5 South Sunnyside Christian
*Mon, Jun 2 7 Selah (Gold) 38 3 Eisenhower

*Tue, Jun 3 3 South Wapato 38 3 North Eisenhower

*Tue, Jun 3 1 North Davis 36 8 South Grandview

*Tue, Jun 3 4 Ellensburg 41 6 Naches (Rouleau)

*Tue, Jun 3 6 South Naches (Fahey) 32 5 North Highland

*Wed, Jun 4 7 North Selah (Gold) 48 7 South Kiona Benton
*Wed, Jun 4 1 South Yakima Poison 60 5 North Highland

*Thur, Jun 5 1 Davis 42 2 East Valley

*Thur, Jun 5 4 South Topppenish 41 6 North Naches (Rouleau)
Tue, Jun 10 4 Ellensburg 45 2 East Valley

Tue, Jun 10 1 Davis 45 5 Highland

Tue, Jun 10 7 Selah (Gold) 50 6 Naches (Rouleau)

Thur, Jun 12 1 Davis 43 6 Naches (Rouleau)

Thur, Jun 12 2 East Valley 15 5 Highland

Thur, Jun 12 3 Eisenhower 44 4 Ellensburg

Mon, Jun 16 7 Selah (Gold) 42 2 East Valley

Mon, Jun 16 6 Naches (Rouleau) 37 3 Eisenhower

Mon, Jun 16 4 Ellensburg 58 5 Highland

Tue, Jun 17 4 Ellensburg 54 1 Davis
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Wed, Jun 18 3 Eisenhower 26 5 Highland
Wed, Jun 18 7 Selah (Gold) 51 1 Davis
Wed, Jun 18 2 East Valley 38 6 Naches (Rouleau)
Mon, Jun 23 1 Davis 40 3 Eisenhower
Mon, Jun 23 7 Selah (Gold) 41 4 Ellensburg
Tue, Jun 24 5 Highland 35 6 Naches (Rouleau)
Wed, Jun 25 7 Selah (Gold) 44 3 Eisenhower
*Wed, Jun 25 4 North Ellensburg 30 2 South Zillah
Thur, Jun 26 4 Ellensburg 48 6 Naches (Rouleau)
Wed, Jun 25 1 Davis 49 2 East Valley
Tue, July 1 2 East Valley 42 3 Eisenhower
Tue, July 1 5 Highland 26 7 Selah (Gold)
CHAMPIONS
Selah Gold
Players Players Players
Tonya Shelton Melissa Denney Clara Lynn Harmon
Jayne Leigh Thomas Abbie Ruddell Cassie Bonsen
Lindsey Mahre Kristi Christianson Heather Pratt
Amy Pryse Tally McLain Jessie Nevue

Casey Bayle



